
 

                  2026 Term Dates 

 

TERM 1 
Commence Monday 12th  January Administration Staff Return 
Commence Monday 19th  January Senior Leadership Team Meeting 
Public Holiday Monday 26th January Australia Day Public Holiday 
Commence Tuesday 27th January SMT and Primary Heads of Areas return 
Commence Tuesday 27th January New Staff Induction 
Commence Wednesday 28th January Staff Return – PD Day 
 Thursday 29th January PD Day 
 Friday 30th January Secondary Faculty PD/Primary Contact 

Day/Secondary Student Year Level Inductions 
Commence Monday 2nd February All KCC Students commence Term 1 
Public Holiday Monday 2nd March Labour Day 
Last Day Thursday 2nd April All KCC Students finish Term 1 
Easter Friday 

Monday 
3rd April 
6th April 

Good Friday 
Public Holiday 

    
 

TERM 2 
Student Free Day Monday 20th April Staff PD Day  
Commence Tuesday 21st  April All KCC Students commence Term 2 
Public Holiday Saturday 25th April ANZAC Day 
Public Holiday Monday 27th April ANZAC Day Public Holiday 
Public Holiday Monday 1st June Western Australia Day 
Last Day Friday 26th June All KCC Students finish Term 2 
 

TERM 3 
Student Free Day Monday 20th July Staff PD Day 
Commence Tuesday 21st July All KCC Students commence Term 3 
Student Free Day Friday  28th August Staff PD Day 
Last Day Friday 25th September All KCC Students finish Term 3 
Public Holiday Monday 28th September King’s Birthday 
 

TERM 4 
Student Free Day Monday 12th October Staff PD Day 
Commence Tuesday 13th October All KCC Students commence Term 4 
Last Day Wednesday 9th December Last Day for KCC students 

(may be earlier for some year groups) 
 Friday 11th December New Staff Induction 
Last Day for Teaching Staff Tuesday 15th December Teaching Staff Finish 
Office Closes Friday 18th December Office Closes  

 


